Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-030464

2019-030473

2019-030474

2019-030484

2019-030492

2019-030509

2019-030518

2019-030527

2019-030532

2019-030537

2019-030539

2019-030544

8/25/2019 2:47

8/25/2019 7:10

8/25/2019 7:32

8/25/2019 9:38

8/25/2019 10:23

8/25/2019 12:13

8/25/2019 13:44

8/25/2019 14:30

8/25/2019 15:01

8/25/2019 15:29

8/25/2019 15:54

8/25/2019 16:32

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP RD //
MONTANA
CREEK RD

LIVINGSTON
Way

NORTHWOOD
Drive

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

MARINE Way

GLACIER
Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CHURCHILL Way

FOURTH Street

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Steam, other gas
mistaken for smoke,
other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2019-030547

2019-030553

2019-030555

2019-030556

2019-030561

2019-030562

2019-030569

2019-030573

8/25/2019 16:44

8/25/2019 17:35

8/25/2019 18:17

8/25/2019 18:18

8/25/2019 19:25

8/25/2019 19:29

8/25/2019 20:10

8/25/2019 20:29

EGAN Drive

CLINTON Drive

ERIN Street

TWELFTH Street

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CLINTON Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Assist invalid

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



