

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-030464	8/25/2019 2:47	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-030473	8/25/2019 7:10	MENDENHALL LOOP RD // MONTANA CREEK RD	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-030474	8/25/2019 7:32	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-030484	8/25/2019 9:38	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030492	8/25/2019 10:23	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030509	8/25/2019 12:13	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-030518	8/25/2019 13:44	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030527	8/25/2019 14:30	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-030532	8/25/2019 15:01	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030537	8/25/2019 15:29	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-030539	8/25/2019 15:54	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Steam, other gas mistaken for smoke, other
2019-030544	8/25/2019 16:32	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2019-030547	8/25/2019 16:44	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-030553	8/25/2019 17:35	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	Assist invalid
2019-030555	8/25/2019 18:17	ERIN Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030556	8/25/2019 18:18	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030561	8/25/2019 19:25	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030562	8/25/2019 19:29	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-030569	8/25/2019 20:10	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	
2019-030573	8/25/2019 20:29	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury